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Glendale Community College Noncredit ESL 

Fall 2020: August 31—December 16  

 

Morning Classes 

 

Ticket  Level Instructor Time Days 
3631 Literacy (Armenian support) Sarian(DE*) 8:30 – 12:00 MTWTH 

3634 Literacy Bond(DE*) 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3637 1 Robiglio 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3644 1 Zadoorian (DE*) 8:30 – 12:00 MTWTH 

3638 1  An 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3645 1 Semerdzhyan (DE*) 8:30 – 11:40 MTWTH 

3690 1 Avancemos program (Spanish support) Cruz 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3653 2 Zayas, E. 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3655 2 Son(DE*) 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3652 2  Fernandez-Presa(DE*) 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3656 2  CRESL (Preparing for credit classes) Drummond(DE*) 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3649 2  Avancemos program (Spanish support) DePiro 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3705 3   Mott 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3662 3  Zayas, P. 8:30 – 12:00 MTWTH 

3664 3  Sahakian(DE*) 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3844 3  VESL (Preparing for work) Sato (DE*) 9:00 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3665 3  CRESL (Preparing for credit classes) Yeganyan(DE*) 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3711 4 DerBedrossian (DE*) 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3672 4   Cohen 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3671 4  Fallahi (DE*) 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3846 4  VESL (Preparing for work) Christy 8:30 - 11:40 MTWTH 

3673 4  CRESL (Preparing for credit classes) Mayer 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3677 5   Sargsyan (DE*) 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 

3814 5  Ingle(DE*) 8:30 – 11:30 MTWTH 

3847 5 CRESL (Preparing for credit classes) Sadeghilar (DE*) 8:30 – 12:00  MTWTH 
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3694 Beginning Conversation Tubbs 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3686 Beginning Conversation Simpson(DE*) 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3678 Beginning Conversation Raimondo(DE*) 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3679 Intermediate Conversation Schwarz(DE*) 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3681 Intermediate Conversation Van Norman (DE*) 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3703 Intermediate Conversation Torres 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3682 Advanced Conversation Joaquim(DE*) 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3697 Advanced Conversation Richer 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3716 Advanced Conversation 
(Only for students enrolled in the Medical 

Assistant course) 

Sato (DE*) 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3707 Citizenship Kazanchyan(DE*) 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3960 Citizenship Mumba 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

 

Afternoon Classes 

 

Ticket  Level Instructor  Time Days 
3699 Literacy Janvelyan (DE*)  12:00 – 3:30 pm MTWTH 

3641 1 Young  12:00 – 3:30  MTWTH 

3702 2 Raimondo (DE*)  12:00 – 3:30  MTWTH 

3660 3 Grammer (DE*)  12:00 – 3:30  MTWTH 

3670 4  Aramyan(DE*)  12:00 – 3:30  MTWTH 

3815 5 Hovsepin  12:00 – 3:30  MTWTH 

3704 Beginning Conversation Robiglio  12:20 – 3:08 pm Wednesday 

3691 Beginning Conversation Mayer  12:20 – 3:08  pm Monday 

3692 Intermediate Conversation Assadi  3:00 – 5:20 pm  T, W, TH 

3715 Advanced Conversation Ernst  12:20 – 2:26 pm M & W 

 

 

 

Evening Classes 
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Ticket  Level Instructor Time Days 
3635 Literacy Avancemos (Spanish support) Barrios-Zamora 6:00 – 9:30 pm MTWTH 

3632 Literacy (Armenian support) Adamian 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3862 Literacy A Kazanchyan(DE*) 6:00-9:30 M & W 

3647 1  Silverio 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3648 1 Keshishian (DE*) 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3646 1 Der Hovanessian 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3639 1 Avancemos program (Spanish support) Sandoval 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3657 2 Cheeseman(DE*) 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3659 2 Tovmasian (DE*) 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3709 2  AbiSaab (DE*) 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3701 2 Watts 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3658 2  Avancemos program (Spanish 

support) 
Siegrist (DE*) 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3666 3 Chuah (DE*) 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3667 3 Limina 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3669 3 Hambarsumian(DE*) 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3845 3  Avancemos/VESL (Spanish support) Seaborne 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3675 4  Ryan 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3676 4  Henneker(DE*) 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3685 5 Makhmuryan (DE*) 6:00 – 9:30  MTWTH 

3816 5 Mosleh 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

3687 Beginning Conversation  Eguizarian 6:00 – 9:00 pm M & W 

3714 Intermediate Conversation Ng (DE*) 6:00 – 8:30 pm T & TH 

3851 Intermediate Conversation for the 

Workplace 

Mumba 6:00 – 8:30 pm M & W 
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Conversation Classes 

 
3694 Beginning Conversation Tubbs 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3686 Beginning Conversation Simpson (DE*) 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3678 Beginning Conversation Raimondo(DE*) 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3704 Beginning Conversation Robiglio 12:20 – 3:08 pm Wednesday 

3691 Beginning Conversation Mayer 12:20 – 3:08  pm Monday 

3687 Beginning Conversation  Eguizarian 6:00 – 9:00 pm M & W 

3679 Intermediate Conversation Schwarz(DE*) 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3681 Intermediate Conversation Van Norman (DE*) 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3703 Intermediate Conversation Torres 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3692 Intermediate Conversation Assadi 3:00 – 5:20 pm  T, W, TH 

3714 Intermediate Conversation Ng (DE*) 6:00 – 8:30 pm T & TH 

3851 Intermediate Conversation for the 

Workplace 

Mumba 6:00 – 8:30 pm M & W 

3682 Advanced Conversation Joaquim(DE*) 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3697 Advanced Conversation Richer 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3715 Advanced Conversation Ernst 12:20 – 2:26 pm M & W 

3716 Advanced Conversation 
(Only for students enrolled in the Medical 

Assistant course) 

Sato (DE*) 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

 

Citizenship Class 

 
3707 Citizenship Kazanchyan(DE)* 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

3960 Citizenship Mumba 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Friday 

 


